Position

Animal Science - Instructor -
MJC

Animal Science - Instructor -
MJC

Animal Science - Instructor -
MJC

Instructional Support Specialist
- MJC Animal Sc

Animal Science, Doctorate-
Adjunct/Spring MJC

Animal Science, Adj/Fall, MJC

Animal Science, Doctorate -
Adj/Fall, MJC

Animal Science, Doctorate-
Adjunct/Spring MJC
Animal Science, Doctorate-
Adjunct/Spring MJC

Animal Science, Doctorate -
Adj/Fall, MJC

Animal Science, Doctorate -
Adj/Fall, MJC

Animal Science, Doctorate -
Adj/Fall, MJC

Other Positions Held

Animal Science,
Overload/Fall, MJC,
Ag-General,
Overload/Spring MJC,
Honorarium - Faculty,
MJC, Agriculture
General, Overload/Fall,
MJC

Ag-General,
Overload/Spring MJC,
Animal Science,
Overload/Fall, MJC

Animal Science,
Doctorate - Adj/Fall,
MJC

Animal Science,
Adjunct/Spring MJC

Animal Science,
Doctorate-
Adjunct/Spring MJC

Community College District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Department

MJC - MJC Animal
Science

MJC - MJC Animal
Science

MJC - MJC Animal
Science

MJC - MJC Animal
Science

MJC - MJC Animal
Science

MJC - MJC Animal
Science

MJC - MJC Animal
Science

MJC - MJC Animal
Science

MJC - MJC Animal
Science

MJC - MJC Animal
Science

MJC - MJC Animal
Science

MJC - MJC Animal
Science

Total Wages

$114,085

$99,915

$64,154

$53,787

$6,545

$5,330

$3,867

$3,511

$3,154

$3,024

$1,012

$932

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,889

$24,782

$21,832

$22,176

$540

$0

$0

$290

$0

$0

$0

$0



