Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Animal Science - Instructor - MJC	Animal Science, Overload/Fall, MJC, Ag-General, Overload/Spring MJC, Honorarium - Faculty, MJC, Agriculture General, Overload/Fall, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Animal Science	\$114,085	\$25,889
Animal Science - Instructor - MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Animal Science	\$99,915	\$24,782
Animal Science - Instructor - MJC	Ag-General, Overload/Spring MJC, Animal Science, Overload/Fall, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Animal Science	\$64,154	\$21,832
Instructional Support Specialist - MJC Animal Sc		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Animal Science	\$53,787	\$22,176
Animal Science, Doctorate- Adjunct/Spring MJC	Animal Science, Doctorate - Adj/Fall, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Animal Science	\$6,545	\$540
Animal Science, Adj/Fall, MJC	Animal Science, Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Animal Science	\$5,330	\$0
Animal Science, Doctorate - Adj/Fall, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Animal Science	\$3,867	\$0
Animal Science, Doctorate- Adjunct/Spring MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Animal Science	\$3,511	\$290
Animal Science, Doctorate- Adjunct/Spring MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Animal Science	\$3,154	\$0
Animal Science, Doctorate - Adj/Fall, MJC	Animal Science, Doctorate- Adjunct/Spring MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Animal Science	\$3,024	\$0
Animal Science, Doctorate - Adj/Fall, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Animal Science	\$1,012	\$0
Animal Science, Doctorate - Adj/Fall, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Animal Science	\$932	\$0